Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\%

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

UB BB

FX

1 Niles West 33.85 3245 30.75 3530 132.35

2 Evanston 3420 3150 29.35 3255 127.60

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3 Evanston

4 Niles West

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8  Niles West

9  Evanston

10  Niles West

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles West
2 Niles West
3 Niles West
4 Evanston
5  Niles West
6  Niles West
7  Evanston
8  Evanston
9  Evanston

10 Evanston

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Jasmine Dirks
Isabella Saldana
Ella Roberts
Haley Aichholzer
Jamie Otwell
Emily Kelleher
Abra Levin
Kassandra Marin
Hilary Vickman
Eviliss Santiago

Isabella Saldana
Jasmine Dirks
Claire Embil
Jamie Otwell
Karina Marin
Kassandra Marin
Abra Levin

Emily Kelleher
Ella Roberts
Hilary Vickman

8.65
8.40
8.20
8.00
7.95
7.80
7.55
740
7.35
715

9.00
8.95
8.85
8.80
8.50
8.25
8.15
7.95
7.65
6.65

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017

5T

5T

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017

1

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017
Varsity VAULT

Niles West  Jasmine Dirks

N

Niles west ~ Haley Aichholzer

Evanston Ella Roberts
Evanston  Abra Levin
Evanston Jamie Otwell

Evanston Caroline Christensen

Evanston HiIary Vickman

Niles West  Eviliss Santiago

NilesWest  Kassandra Marin

Niles West  |sabella Saldana

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Jasmine Dirks
Jamie Otwell
Emily Kelleher
Haley Aichholzer
Abra Levin
Kassandra Marin
Karina Marin
Isabella Saldana
Fiona Green

Ella Roberts

Varsity ALL AROUND

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Evanston

Jasmine Dirks
Jamie Otwell
Isabella Saldana
Abra Levin
Kassandra Marin
Ella Roberts

8.50
8.15
8.00
7.60
7.35
7.35
7.30
6.95
5.85
5.10

34.95
3345
32.35
31.65
31.05
29.65

8.85
8.75
8.70
8.60
8.55
8.35
8.35
8.20
8.05
8.00

pdfcrowd.com
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Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Evanston

\'% uB BB

FX

23.05 17.05 1875 20.70 79.55

2 Niles West 2300 1460 1645 2235 76.40

Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017
JV UNEVEN BARS

Evanston

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Jax Fink
Marianne Reyes
Leah Goetz
Kayla Lesch

7.05
5.70
5.15
4.85

Ananya Visweswaran 4.60

Jordyn Berkowitz
Melissa Alanis

4.50
440

Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1

7T

7T

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Melissa Alanis
Leah Goetz
Marianne Reyes
Jordyn Berkowitz

7.95
7.80
7.40
7.00

Tia Chung-Swanson 6.95

Cynthia Bastin
Kayla Lesch
Carlette Williams

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

6.65
6.25
6.25

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017
JV VAULT

Nileswest ~ Marianne Reyes

3T

5T

5T

Evanston Carlette Williams

Bvanston  Cynthia Bastin

Evanston Katherine Galliani

Evanston Leah Goetz

Niles West Melissa Alanis

Niles West  Jordyn Berkowitz

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017
JV BALANCE BEAM

1

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Kayla Lesch

Leah Goetz

Ananya Visweswaran
Cynthia Bastin

Tia Chung-Swanson
Marianne Reyes
Melissa Alanis

Lisa Jahjah

6.65
6.25
5.85
5.80
5.60
5.55
5.30
5.25

Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017
JV ALL AROUND

1

Evanston

2 Niles West

3 Niles West

Leah Goetz
Marianne Reyes
Melissa Alanis

26.80
26.55
25.25

7.90
7.75
7.65
7.65
7.60
7.60
7.50

pdfcrowd.com
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX
1 Niles West 2290 11.10 17.00 1825 69.25
2 Evanston 2225 1245 1395 17.00 65.65

Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Evanston

2 Niles West

3  Evanston

4 Niles West

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7  Niles West

Jamie Lauderbaugh
Ellen Malek

Celeste Marter
Melina Stavropoulos
Shantelle Gallimore
Amelia Carlson
Eliza Zarebski

4.95
4.30
410
3.60
3.40
3.30
3.20

Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles West
2 Niles West
3 Evanston
4T  Evanston
4T  Niles West
6  Evanston

7  Niles West

8 Evanston

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Alana Mraz

Katie Trail

Micayla Hancock
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Eliza Zarebski
Shantelle Gallimore
Ellen Malek
Celeste Marter

6.30
6.25
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.50
5.00
3.50

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017

N

N

5T

5T

Frosh/Soph VAULT
NilesWest  Eliza Zarebski
Niles West  Katie Trail
Evanston  Jamie Lauderbaugh
Evanston  Micayla Hancock
Evanston  Shantelle Gallimore
Niles west — Ellen Malek
NileswWest  Alana Mraz

Niles West @ Evanston — ThuJan 12, 2017
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3 Niles West

4  Evanston

5  Niles West

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8 Evanston

Sonya Koffman
Alana Mraz

Eliza Zarebski
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Abby Enwia

Micayla Hancock
Shantelle Gallimore
Rose Duffy

5.80
5.65
5.55
5.35
5.15
495
3.65
3.45

Niles West @ Evanston — Thu Jan 12, 2017
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Evanston

2 Niles West

3  Evanston

Jamie Lauderbaugh
Eliza Zarebski
Shantelle Gallimore

23.60
22.40
19.85

7.95
7.65
7.60
7.35
7.30
7.30
6.90
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